

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.: W.P. Nos.8123 of 2018 and 19449 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	20.06.2024	<p data-bbox="521 453 607 485"><u>SN, J</u></p> <p data-bbox="521 569 1292 657">At the request of learned counsel appearing on behalf of respondents till 09.07.2024.</p> <p data-bbox="521 877 565 909"><i>Skj</i></p> <p data-bbox="1143 842 1219 873">SN,J</p>	

0