

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE No.: WP.Nos.8123 of 2018 & 19449 of 2023**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	05.08.2024	<p><b><u>SN, J</u></b></p> <p>Learned counsel appearing on behalf of the petitioners is present.</p> <p>At the request of learned counsel representing learned Additional Advocate General appearing on behalf of the respondent on record, list on 13.08.2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>SN, J</u></p> <p>ktm</p>	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--

